Gesamtsieger VK Saisonfinale PSV Fiirstenfeldbruck

Jahr
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

HF

Christa Grebe
Lorenz Frech
Verena Mayer
Florian Daake
Florian Daake
Verena Mayer
Verena Mayer
Marion Schneider
Andreas Abold
Friedlinde Spitzbart
Immo Looschen

Hundename Verein

Kimberly
Hipp Hopp
Velvet
Sunny
Sunny
Ginger
Ginger
Ancsa
Lobo
Blacky
Anka

HSV Starnberg
HSV Tettnang
PSV FFB

HF Dachau

HF Dachau
PSV FFB

PSV FFB

HF Dachau
GSV Kénigsbrunn
HSV Weilheim
PSV FFB

w

3 £33 3 ¢ 3

61
19
19
19
19
19
19
30
30
41
41

255
284
280
278
275
275
268
275
281
271
275

249
0
34
0
0
34
34
6,6
14
95
25

m/w AK VK-Ges. AK-Bonus Gesamt

279,90
284,00
283,40
278,00
275,00
278,40
271,40
281,60
282,40
280,50
277,50



